
Bethany Christian Adjusted Daily Timetable 2023-24
2-Hour Delay (Block) 2-Hour Delay (All Periods) Full Day (All Periods) Late Start (Block)

Grades 1-6 Grades 7-12 Grades 7-12 (split) Grades 1-6
Blue/White Week Grades 7-12 Grades 1-6

Blue/White Week Grades 7-12 Grades 1-6 Grades 7-12 Grades 7-12 (split)

Teacher Collaboration
(7:30-8:00)

Teacher Collaboration
(7:30-8:00) Faculty Collaboration

(7:15-8:15)
Faculty Collaboration

(7:15-8:15)
Faculty Collaboration

(7:15-8:15)

Before School
Supervision
(8:00-8:30)

Before School
Supervision
(8:00-8:30)

Before School
Supervision
(8:15-8:45)

Before School
Supervision
(8:15-8:45)

Before School
Supervision
(8:15-8:45)

Teacher Collaboration
(9:00-9:30)

Teacher Collaboration
(9:00-9:30)

Teacher Collaboration
(9:00-9:30)

Teacher Collaboration
(9:00-9:30)

Teacher Collaboration
(9:00-9:30)

Before School
Supervision
(9:30-10:00)

Before School
Supervision
(9:30-10:00)

Before School
Supervision
(9:30-10:00)

Before School
Supervision
(9:30-10:00)

Before School
Supervision
(9:30-10:00)

Optional Snack /
Recess

15 Min. Max

After School
Supervision / Student

Pickup
(3:00-3:45)

After School
Supervision / Student

Pickup
(3:00-3:45)

After School
Supervision / Student

Pickup
(3:00-3:45)

After School
Supervision / Student

Pickup
(3:00-3:45)

Teacher Work Time
(3:45-4:00)

Teacher Work Time
(3:45-4:00)

Teacher Work Time
(3:45-4:00)

Teacher Work Time
(3:45-4:00)

Teacher Work Time
(3:45-4:00)

Teacher Work Time
(3:45-4:00)

Teacher Work Time
(3:45-4:00)

Teacher Work Time
(3:45-4:00)

Teacher Work Time
(3:45-4:00)

Teacher Work Time
(3:45-4:00)

B1/C1
(8:30-9:15)

1
(8:30-9:15)

B
(8:45-9:25)

1/2
(8:45-10:00)

1/2a
(8:45-9:20)

B2/C2
(9:20-10:00)

2
(9:20-10:00)

C
(9:25-10:00)

1/2b
(9:25-10:00)

B
(10:00-10:30)

1/2
(10:00-11:00)

1/2a
(10:00-10:30)

B1/C1
(10:00-10:35)

1
(10:00-10:35)

D
(10:00-10:50)

3/4
(10:10-11:25)

3/4a
(10:10-10:45)E3/G1

(10:15-10:55)
3

(10:15-10:55)C
(10:30-11:00)

1/2b
(10:30-11:00) B2/C2

(10:40-11:10)
2

(10:40-11:10)
E

(10:50-11:25)
3/4b

(10:50-11:25)E
(11:00-11:30) G2/E4

(11:00-11:40)
4 / MS Lunch
(11:00-11:40)

3/4
(11:05-12:05)

3/4a
(11:05-11:35) E3/G1

(11:15-11:45)
3

(11:15-11:45)

F
(11:30-12:05)

3/4b
(11:35-12:05)

F2/H5
(11:45-12:25)

4 / HS Lunch
(11:45-12:25)

G2/E4
(11:50-12:25)

4 / MS Lunch
(11:50-12:25)

G
(12:05-12:45)

F
(12:10-12:40)

F2/H5
(12:30-1:05)

4 / HS Lunch
(12:30-1:05)

5
(12:30-1:10)

D
(12:40-1:20)

5/6
(12:50-2:05)

5/6a
(12:50-1:25)

5
(1:10-1:45) F1/H6

(1:15-1:55)
6

(1:15-1:55)G
(1:20-1:55)

5/6
(1:25-2:25)

5/6a
(1:25-1:55) H

(1:30-2:05)
5/6b

(1:30-2:05)

F1/H6
(1:50-2:20)

6
(1:50-2:20)H

(1:55-2:25)
5/6b

(1:55-2:25) I7/I8
(2:00-2:40)

7
(2:00-2:40)

I
(2:05-2:40)

7/8
(2:15-3:30)

7/8a
(2:15-2:50)I

(2:25-2:55)
I7/I8

(2:25-2:55)
7

(2:25-2:55)

7/8
(2:30-3:30)

7/8a
(2:30-3:00) J

(2:40-3:00)
J

(2:45-3:00)
8

(2:45-3:30) 7/8b
(2:55-3:30)

7/8b
(3:00-3:30)

8
(3:00-3:30)

Passing Passing
Passing

Break (10:00-10:10) Break (10:00-10:10)
Break Break

Passing Passing
Passing Passing

Passing Passing

Passing

Passing Passing
Passing Passing

Passing Passing

Passing Passing Passing

Passing Passing
Passing Passing

Passing Passing

Passing Passing Passing Passing

Passing Passing

Passing Passing
Passing Passing

Passing Passing
Passing Passing

Passing Passing

Passing Passing

Break Break
Passing Passing

Passing Passing
Passing Passing

Passing Passing

Passing
Passing

After School Supervision
(3:30-3:45)

After School Supervision
(3:30-3:45)

After School Supervision
(3:30-3:45)

After School Supervision
(3:30-3:45)

After School Supervision
(3:30-3:45)

After School Supervision
(3:30-3:45)

LS Lunch
(11:30-12:10)

L1
MS Lunch /

HS ACE
(11:30-12:10)

L1
MS Lunch /

HS ACE
(11:30-12:10)

L1
MS Lunch /

HS ACE
(12:10-12:45)

L1
MS Lunch /

HS ACE
(12:10-12:45)

L2
MS ACE /
HS Lunch

(12:10-12:45)

L2
MS ACE /
HS Lunch

(12:10-12:45)

LS Lunch
(12:30-1:10)L2

MS ACE /
HS Lunch

(12:45-1:20

L2
MS ACE /
HS Lunch

(12:45-1:20

LS Lunch
(12:45-1:25)

LS Lunch
(1:10-1:45)

J (2:55-3:00) J (2:55-3:00)


