			Bethany Chr	istian Adjus	ted Daily Timet	table 2023-24			
2-Hour Delay (Block)		2-Hour Delay (All Periods)		Full Day (A	Full Day (All Periods)		Late Start (Block)		
Grades 1-6	Grades 7-12	Grades 7-12 (split)	Grades 1-6 Blue/White Week	Grades 7-12	Grades 1-6 Blue/White Week	Grades 7-12	Grades 1-6	Grades 7-12	Grades 7-12 (split)
					Teacher Collaboration (7:30-8:00)	(7:30-8:00)	Faculty Collaboration (7:15-8:15)	Faculty Collaboration (7:15-8:15)	Faculty Collaboration (7:15-8:15)
					Before School Supervision (8:00-8:30)	Before School Supervision (8:00-8:30)	Before School Supervision (8:15-8:45)	Before School Supervision (8:15-8:45)	Before School Supervision (8:15-8:45)
Teacher Collaboration (9:00-9:30)	Teacher Collaboration (9:00-9:30)	Teacher Collaboration (9:00-9:30)	Teacher Collaboration (9:00-9:30)	Teacher Collaboration (9:00-9:30)	B1/C1 (8:30-9:15)	1 (8:30-9:15)	B (8:45-9:25)	1/2	1/2a (8:45-9:20)
Before School Supervision (9:30-10:00)	Before School Supervision (9:30-10:00)	Before School Supervision (9:30-10:00)	Before School Supervision (9:30-10:00)	Before School Supervision (9:30-10:00)	B2/C2 (9:20-10:00)	2 (9:20-10:00)	C (9:25-10:00)	(8:45-10:00)	Passing 1/2b (9:25-10:00)
В		1/2a	B1/C1	1	Break (10:00-10:10) Passing	Break (10:00-10:10) Passing	D	Break Passing	Break Passing
(10:00-10:30) C	1/2 (10:00-11:00)	(10:00-10:30)	(10:00-10:35)	(10:00-10:35)	E3/G1 (10:15-10:55)	3 (10:15-10:55)	(10:00-10:50) Optional Snack / Recess 15 Min. Max	3/4	3/4a (10:10-10:45)
(10:30-11:00) E	Passing	(10:30-11:00)	B2/C2 (10:40-11:10)	2 (10:40-11:10)	Passing	Passing	E (10:50-11:25)	(10:10-11:25)	3/4b (10:50-11:25)
(11:00-11:30)	2/4	3/4a (11:05-11:35)	E3/G1	3	G2/E4 (11:00-11:40)	4 / MS Lunch (11:00-11:40)	Passing	Passing	Passing
LS Lunch (11:30-12:10)	3/4 (11:05-12:05)	3/4b (11:35-12:05)	(11:15-11:45) Passing	(11:15-11:45) Passing	Passing F2/H5	Passing 4 / HS Lunch	F (11:30-12:05)	L1 MS Lunch / HS ACE (11:30-12:10)	L1 MS Lunch / HS ACE (11:30-12:10)
	Passing	Passing	G2/E4 (11:50-12:25)	4 / MS Lunch (11:50-12:25)	(11:45-12:25)	(11:45-12:25)			
F (12:10-12:40)	L1 MS Lunch / HS ACE (12:10-12:45)	L1 MS Lunch / HS ACE (12:10-12:45)	Passing	Passing	Passing	Passing	G (12:05-12:45)	L2 MS ACE / HS Lunch (12:10-12:45)	L2 MS ACE / HS Lunch (12:10-12:45)
D (12:40-1:20)	L2 MS ACE / HS Lunch (12:45-1:20	L2 MS ACE / HS Lunch (12:45-1:20	F2/H5 (12:30-1:05)	4 / HS Lunch (12:30-1:05)	LS Lunch (12:30-1:10)	5 (12:30-1:10)	LS Lunch (12:45-1:25)	Passing	5/6a (12:50-1:25)
G (1:20-1:55)	Passing	Passing 5/6a (1:25-1:55)	LS Lunch (1:10-1:45)	5 (1:10-1:45)	F1/H6 (1:15-1:55)	6 (1:15-1:55)	Passing H	(12:50-2:05)	Passing 5/6b
H (1:55-2:25)	5/6 (1:25-2:25)	5/6b (1:55-2:25)	F1/H6 (1:50-2:20)	6 (1:50-2:20)	Passing	Passing 7	(1:30-2:05)	Break Passing	(1:30-2:05) Break Passing
	Passing	Passing	Passing	Passing	(2:00-2:40)	(2:00-2:40)	(2:05-2:40)		7/8a
(2:25-2:55)	7/8	7/8a (2:30-3:00)	17/18 (2:25-2:55)	7 (2:25-2:55)	Passing J (2:45-3:00)	Passing	J (2:40-3:00)	7/8 (2:15-3:30)	(2:15-2:50)
After School Supervision / Student Pickup	(2:30-3:30)	7/8b (3:00-3:30)	After School Supervision / Student Pickup	8 (3:00-3:30)	After School Supervision / Student Pickup	8 (2:45-3:30)	After School Supervision / Student Pickup (2:00.2:45)	·	7/8b (2:55-3:30)
(3:00-3:45)	After School Supervision (3:30-3:45)	After School Supervision (3:30-3:45)	(3:00-3:45)	After School Supervision (3:30-3:45)	(3:00-3:45)	After School Supervision (3:30-3:45)	(3:00-3:45)	After School Supervision (3:30-3:45)	After School Supervision (3:30-3:45)
Teacher Work Time (3:45-4:00)	Teacher Work Time (3:45-4:00)	Teacher Work Time (3:45-4:00)	Teacher Work Time (3:45-4:00)	Teacher Work Time (3:45-4:00)	Teacher Work Time (3:45-4:00)	Teacher Work Time (3:45-4:00)	Teacher Work Time (3:45-4:00)	Teacher Work Time (3:45-4:00)	Teacher Work Time (3:45-4:00)